

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition (s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.(s)8186-8187/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 06/05/2011 in Murder Reference No.7/2010
and CRL.A. NO.1238/2010 and dated 19/08/2011 in Crl.Misc. No.37836/2011 in
Murder Reference No.7/2010 of the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at
Chandigarh)

GURPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report)

Date: 02/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Chawla, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the respondents, the
matters are adjourned by four weeks for filing counter
affidavit.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

|