

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)No(s).8186-8187/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/05/2011 in MR No. 7/2010 and CrlA No. 1238/2010 and impugned order dated 19/08/2011 in in CRLA No. CRLM No. 37836/2011 in MR No. 7/2010 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

GURPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 6370/2013

(With appln.(s) for bail and permission to file addl. grounds and placing addl. documents and Office Report)

Date: 05/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.	Tarun Gupta, Adv.
	Ms.	S. Janani, AOR
in SLP(Crl.)6370/13	Mr.	Swaraj Kaushal, Sr. Adv.
	Ms.	Shikha Roy, Adv.
	Mr.	Ajay K. Singh, Adv.
	Mr.	S. K. Sabharwal, AOR
For Respondent(s)	Mr.	Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Saurabh Singhal, Adv.
 Mr. Nishant Bishnoi, Adv.

Mr. Swaraj Kaushal, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay K. Singh, Adv.
 Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

O R D E R

Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.01.06
17:14:11 IST
Reason:

Leave granted.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER