

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 24-25/2015

GURPAL SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 26/2015

(With appln.(s) for bail and appln.(s) for permission to file addl. grounds and appln.(s) for placing addl. documents and Office Report)

Date : 21/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anant K. Vaisya,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCrl.A. Nos. 24-25/2015

Await the return of the service of notice of alternative arrangement already issued to the respondent No. 2.

Crl.A. No. 26/2015

Await the return of the service of notice of alternative arrangement already issued to the appellant.

List again on 16.11.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar